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4X100M BOYS 16 & UNDER

Record Result Name Team Vanue

ER 42.68 SSM TERENGGANU SSM TERENGGANU STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
Record Result Name Team Vanue

NR

Date
17 Nov 2019
Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G=Gold, S

= Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 264(
2 184(
3 26(
4 55(
5 243(
6 374(
7 168(
8 298(
9 282(
10 15(
11 362(
12 137(
13 411
14 238(
15 5(B
16 227(
17 362(
18 359(
19 243(
20 8(A
21 5(A
22 5(C
23 234(
24 331
DQ 56(
DQ 61(
DQ  317(

SSN JOHOR TUN HUSSEIN ONN A
SSNTBN BAKAT A

SSNNS A

SSN PERAK A

PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR B
KULIM A

TITAN ATHLETICS A

TEAM COACH FAROUK A
NEGERI SEMBILAN B A

KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA A
CAK SPORT ACADEMY A
ROCK ATHLETICS A
SMKKKLIA A

MWTI55 A

FALCON ATHLETICS B

SMK DATOK LOKMAN A

CAK SPORT ACADEMY B

S2 BOLTZ A

PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR A
TEAM CIKGU HADRI A
FALCON ATHLETICS A
FALCON ATHLETICS C

SMK CHERAS A

SEMESTIB A

SMK SHAH ALAM A

BEECITY SQUAD A

TELOK GADONG ATHLETICS A

SSN JOHOR

SMK BUKIT NENAS
SSNNS

SSN PERAK
PLMSD KUSEL
KULIM

TITAN ATHLETICS
TCFPNG
NSEMBILANB
KOS

CAKSA

ROCK ATHLETICS
DEKLIAN

MWT23

FALCON
LOKMANIAN
CAKSA

S2BTZ

PLMSD KUSEL
TCH ATHLETICS
FALCON

FALCON

SMKCTF
SEMESTIB

SMK SA

BCT

TG ATHLETICS

43.62
44.19
44.86
45.06
45.08
45.89
46.02
46.47
46.58
47.57
47.72
48.30
48.55
48.71
48.72
48.76
48.77
49.23
49.27
49.37
49.58
49.72
50.53
53.66
DQ
DQ
DQ




4X100M BOYS 16 & UNDER
Record Result Name Vanue Date
. 42.68 SSM TERENGGANU SSM TERENGGANU STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Vanue Date
NR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze
Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 4
1 SSNNS SSNNS 44.86
2 TITAN ATHLETICS TITAN ATHLETICS 46.02
3 NSEMBILANB NSEMBILANB 46.58
4 LOKMANIAN LOKMANIAN 48.76
5 S2BTZ S2BTZ 49.23
6 PLMSD KUSEL PLMSD KUSEL 49.27
7 SEMESTIB SEMESTIB 53.66
Heat 2 of 4
1 SSN JOHOR SSN JOHOR 43.62
2 PLMSD KUSEL PLMSD KUSEL 45.08
3 KULIM KULIM 45.89
4 MWT23 MWT23 48.71
5 TCH ATHLETICS TCH ATHLETICS 49,37
6 FALCON FALCON 49.58
7 FALCON FALCON 49,72
Heat 3 of 4
1 SMK BUKIT NENAS SMK BUKIT NENAS 44,19
2 TCFPNG TCFPNG 46.47
3 DEKLIAN DEKLIAN 48.55
4 FALCON FALCON 48.72
5 SMKCTF SMKCTF 50.53
DQ SMK SA SMK SA -
DQ BCT BCT -
Heat 4 of 4
1 SSN PERAK SSN PERAK 45.06
2 KOS KOS 47.57
3 CAKSA CAKSA 47.72
4 ROCK ATHLETICS ROCK ATHLETICS 48.30
5 CAKSA CAKSA 48.77

TG ATHLETICS

TG ATHLETICS




